
Come celebrate 
HTCC’s 10th AnniversaryHTCC’s 10th AnniversaryHTCC’s 10th Anniversary   

6:00 pm, Friday, March 11, Peachtree Banquet Center  

Banquet EntertainmentBanquet EntertainmentBanquet Entertainment   
 

The Fab 5 
 
A musical extravaganza of songs from popular Hindi, 
Tamil, and Telugu movies! The Fab 5 includes four 
talented singers from St. Louis and one of Columbia’s 
own. 

Supriya Balaji is pursuing a PhD in Bio-engineering at 
Mizzou 

Ramesh Cherupalla a software engineer, is married 
with three children, he lives in St. Louis.  

Mani NBS is a radiologist by profession and trained 
as a classical singer.  

Sakthivel Jegadeesan lives in the St. Louis area and 
works in the IT industry.   

Sudhir Padmanbhan, Senior Manager at Citigroup, is 
married with two boys and settled in St Louis. 

 
Catered Banquet SpreadCatered Banquet SpreadCatered Banquet Spread   
 
A delicious Indian vegetarian meal will be catered by 
India Palace, St. Louis. Come join us for the whole 
nine yards—samosa to rasmalai and other palate-
teasers 
along the 
way. 
 

Youth RoomYouth RoomYouth Room   
 

Stephanie Ross 
Mario Manzini 
 
For the 10th year in a row, their 
favorite, Stephanie Ross, will 
engage the 
youth with arts 
and crafts. 
Magician and 
illusionist, 
Mario Manzini, 
joins the crew 
for a special 
treat.  

 
 
 
Fun and GamesFun and GamesFun and Games   
 
We’ll have a few rounds of Bingo after dinner—bring 
your sharp memories with you. 
 
Masala Magic Masala Magic Masala Magic –––   Second PrintingSecond PrintingSecond Printing   
 
Have you given away all your 
copies of Masala Magic, HTCC’s 
popular cookbook? Or did you 
NEVER get one because HTCC ran 
out of copies? Here’s your chance 
to purchase Masala Magic again - 
and at $13 if purchased at the 
banquet (instead of the $15 
regular price). 

Silent AuctionSilent AuctionSilent Auction   
 
This year we bring back our ever-popular silent 
auction. Lots of interesting Indian stuff to browse 
through, including copies of old movies. 
 

Samarpanam ReleaseSamarpanam ReleaseSamarpanam Release   
 

The 10th Anniversary Special issue of Samarpanam 
will be released at the banquet. This commemorative 
issue is a keepsake memento with hundred plus 
photos of HTCC events as well of friends and family, 
including many former Columbia families and other 
Mandir well-wishers. 
 

Ticket Information and ContactsTicket Information and ContactsTicket Information and Contacts   
 
Adults and Teens (10+): $30 
Youth (3-9 yrs): $15 
Children (under 3): $5 

 
 

Hindu Temple and Community Center of Mid-Missouri   2006 Holly Avenue, Columbia, MO 65202 

Alagu Arunachalam alaguv@hotmail.com  
Chandra Rawlani rawlani.chandi@gmail.com 
Das Kutikkad kutikkadk@missouri.edu  
Inder Khurana khurana@missouri.edu  
Kusum Malhotra kusum65203@yahoo.com  
Leela Jashnani ljashnan@yahoo.com  
Meera Chandrasekhar meera2404@gmail.com  
Ravi Thawani thawani.r@gmail.com  
Smruthi Senthil smruthi.senthil@gmail.com  
V. S. Gopalaratnam vsgopalaratnam@gmail.com 
Visala Palaniappan visalap@hotmail.com  


